Including 

GST@18

% 

Description 

Ratio 

220kV CTs 220kV Current 

transformer,  

Ratio 2000-1000-

500/1-1-1-1-1 A.  

Accuracy class: 0.2s. 

Nos. 15 
₹ 14,160/-

(Rupees 

Fouteen 

Thousand 

One Hundred 

Sixty ) Only 

Including 

GST@18% 

₹ 2,87,820/- 

(Rupees 

Two Lakh 

Eighty 

Seven 

Thousand 

Eight 

Hundred 

Twenty) 

Only 

220kV Current 

transformer,  

Ratio 1200-600-300 /1-

1-1-1-1 A.  

Accuracy class: 0.2s. 

Nos. 31 

Schedule: 

Request of tender document On line submission 
of bid 

Opening of Part-I 
bid (Techno 
commercial)

[...]

date & time of submission of online tender. They have to also submit hard copy of GST 
registration certificate on or before the date & time of submission of techno-commercial bid.  

TENDER PROCESSING FEE: 

The bidders shall have to submit non-refundable amount of Rs.5,900/- (Rupees Five 

thousand & nine hundred) only including GST @ 18%) towards the tender processing fee 

to K.S.E.D.C.Ltd, in e-payment mode. The e-payment of above amount is to be made to 

enable the bidder to down load the bid proposal sheets & bid document in electronic 

mode. 

SUBMISSION OF TENDER COST, TENDER PROCESSING FEE & EMD: